

13	60339004000	STATOR		1.00
14	6023010204441	IGNITION COVER WITH BEARING		1.00
15	07700240251	o-ring 24.00x2.50 Viton		1.00
16	6003009400030	threaded plug M24x1.5 PA 6.6		1.00
17	61239003050	WASHER 12,5/25/3		1.00
18	61239003000	SCREW M12X1,5		1.00
19	80030058060	OIL JET "60" M4		1.00
20	0025060306	HH collar screw M6x30 TX30		10.00
21	0025060356	HH collar screw M6x35 TX30		2.00